FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
GOLDEN FRY CHATHAM LIMITED

GOLDEN HELLO INVESTMENTS LIMITED
GOLDENOAKS LTD

GOLDEN STARS PETROLEUM SERVICES
LIMITED

GOLDENWAVES ENTERTAINMENT LTD
GOLDFISH RESTAURANT LIMITED
GOLDHIRSCH LIMITED

GOLDHOLD CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
GOLDLIST PLC

GOLDLIST FRMC LIMITED

GOLD MANOR LIMITED

GOLDMINE DELICACY LIMITED
GOLDSHEEN LIMITED

GOLDSTAR GAS AND HEATING SERVICES
LTD

GOLDWYN & GLADSTONES LIMITED

THE GOLFERS ACADEMY LIMITED

THE GOLFWORKS LIMITED

GOL INTERNATIONAL (UK) LIMITED

GO LIVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOMAN LIMITED

GOODFELLAS VENTURES LIMITED

GOOD FOOD LIMITED

GOOD FORTUNE (2010) LTD

GOOD4UK LTD

GOODIER HEATING LIMITED

GOODING ENERGY LIMITED

THE GOODRICH FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
THE GOOD SHEPHERD GOSPEL MINISTRIES
GOOD WORD PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
GOOSELEY LIMITED

GORDONS123 LIMITED

GORING ROAD PET SUPPLIES LTD
GOSCOTE HALL ESTATES LTD

GOSPORT INSTALLATIONS LTD

GO TANZANIA LTD

GOTENT LIMITED

GO2WORKS LIMITED

GO WIRELESS UK LTD

GOZONE CARE LIMITED

G P A TRANSPORT LIMITED

G.P. PACKAGING (SOUTH) LIMITED
GPS BEDDING LIMITED

GPS ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

GPTUTOR LTD

GRACEPOINT LTD

GRAHAM BAKER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
GRAHAM JONES & PARTNERS LTD
GRAHAM SHAW VENDING LIMITED
GRAHAM WOODEND PLASTERERS LIMITED
GRAINCHARM LIMITED

GRAINSERVE LIMITED

GRAND & UNIVERSAL TRADING LIMITED
GRANDMASTER VIDEO LIMITED

GRAND PIANO (UK) LIMITED

06636592
07203756
04192438
07211416

07205344
07209518
03997818
03800918
07207644
07207635
06971039
05805307
03411433
06636312

05306299
06544698
05989057
06650869
04849935
03935998
06203910
06867593
06868619
07208868
07209576
06863152
07202936
06323830
05757217
05746069
06193178
05769438
04644408
06651190
06303686
05746072
06609475
07211253
05526821
04488074
03186696
07207534
06051318
06661222
06301357
01112600
06312089
04422221
06629487
02835770
02948773
07209434
02803941
04837754

GOLDENCROWN UK LIMITED

GOLDEN DOG LTD

GOLDEN FRIED CHICKEN LTD

GRAND RAYON PROPERTY INVESTMENT
LIMITED

GRANGE MILL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GRANO LIMITED

GRANTHAM AFFORDABLE FURNITURE
LIMITED

GRANT MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

GRAVITAS EVENTS LTD

GRAW LIMITED

GRAYSTON INVESTMENTS (WALES) LTD

GRAYTEX DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

GRCF TRAINING LIMITED

THE GREAT BRITISH BOOK COMPANY
(ESSEX) LIMITED

GREAT DREAM (2010) LTD

GREATER LIVING LIMITED

GREATER LONDON COLLEGE LTD

GREAT VALUE PROPERTIES LIMITED

GREAT WESTERN CASH & CARRY LTD

GREEDIES DELI LTD

GREENBAU TEHNOLOGIE SRL LIMITED

THE GREEN (BRENTWOOD) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

GREENBUILD PROPERTY & MAINTENANCE
LTD

GREEN CHOICE - HOSTING & SERVER
SOLUTIONS LTD

GREENER SKIP HIRE LIMITED

GREENFIELD CARE HOMES LIMITED

GREEN HEAT ENERGY LIMITED

THE GREEN HOUSEKEEPER LIMITED

GREENHOUSE VISUAL LIMITED

GREENIFICATION LTD

GREEN LEAFLETS LTD

GREEN MONEY TRANSFER (GMT) LIMITED

GREEN ON RED IT LIMITED

GREEN OPUS LIMITED

GREEN QUARRY LTD

GREEN SEA TRADING LIMITED

GREENS ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

GREENSIT PLUMBING LIMITED

GREENSPEED INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GREEN STEWARDS LTD

GREEN TEAM WINDOW CLEANING &
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

GREEN TREE CONSULTANCY LIMITED

GREEN TWIGS LIMITED

GREEN2GREEN BUSINESS FORUM LIMITED

GREENWOOD CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

GREEN WORLD ARCHITECTURE LIMITED

GREEN WORLDWIDE COURIER & CARGO
LIMITED
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06655728
03540115
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05482644
06201544
05503099
06302343

06303467

07172725

03367600
04663510
07211205
06321706
07206836
07209537
07207270
06547655
04836717
06797773
05765047
06646863
04831855

05876820
03492099
06205236
06185090

04723734
05404599
06554976
02155374
04489971
06866210
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